
GREATER MIDLAND COMMUNITY CENTER
ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUES 2023-2024

MEN'S WEDNESDAY B - 5ON5 LEAGUE 

Team # Team Name Manager Team # Team Name Manager
1 Lapham Florist Dominic Krause 4 RIP Terrance Cody Troxell
2 MacAllister Rentals Shawn Burgard 5 Scott's Tots Brandon Scott
3 Old Men Can't Jump Lucas Polk 6 Three Diamonds Bridal Cameron Halladay

All games will be played at the Midland Community Center in the South Gym, unless otherwise specified.

Week #1 - Wednesday, December 6 Week #6 - Wednesday, January 24
7:15pm 1  vs  6 South Gym 7:15pm 2  vs  5
8:15pm 2  vs  5 South Gym 8:15pm 6  vs  1
9:15pm 3  vs  4 South Gym 9:15pm 3  vs  4

Week #2 - Wednesday, December 13 Week #7 - Wednesday, January 31
7:15pm 2  vs  3 7:15pm 5  vs  1
8:15pm 6  vs  4 8:15pm 6  vs  4
9:15pm 1  vs  5 9:15pm 2  vs  3

Week #3 - Wednesday, January 3 Week #8 - Wednesday, February 7
7:15pm 6  vs  2 7:15pm 1  vs  4
8:15pm 5  vs  3 8:15pm 5  vs  3
9:15pm 4  vs  1 9:15pm 6  vs  2

Week #4 - Wednesday, January 10 Week #9 - Wednesday, February 14
7:15pm 3  vs  1 7:15pm 4  vs  2
8:15pm 4  vs  2 8:15pm 1  vs  3
9:15pm 5  vs  6 9:15pm 5  vs  6

Week #5 - Wednesday, January 17 Week #10 - Wednesday, February 21
7:15pm 4  vs  5 7:15pm 3  vs  6
8:15pm 1  vs  2 8:15pm 4  vs  5
9:15pm 3  vs  6 9:15pm 2  vs  1

After the games on Wednesday, 02.21.2024, The single-elimination tournament
the single-elimination tournament schedule schedule will be made available on 
will be created.  This tournament will begin Thursday, 02.22.2024
on Wed., 02.28.2024.  Games will start
at 7:15pm. 



GREATER MIDLAND COMMUNITY CENTER
ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUES 2023-2024

MEN'S WEDNESDAY B - 5ON5 LEAGUE 

Adult 5ON5 Basketball League Notes
1. ALL players must pay their Adult 5ON5 BBall Player Fee prior to participation in any games.

2.  Team players must wear a similar color shirt or jersey at each game with permanent, unique 
numbers on them.

3. In the event of inclement weather, please visit www.GreaterMidland.org for the most up-to-
date information or the Greater Midland Community Center Facebook page.  Every effort will be 
made to notify the team manager by 4:30pm on game day, in the event this should happen.  
When in doubt, plan on playing the game or contact your team manager.

4. Jewelry (including rings, bracelets, ear rings, necklaces, watches, etc.) are not permitted to be 
worn during any practice or game.

5. Please e-mail Devon Gilliam at DGilliam@GreaterMidland.org with any questions.


